SN

NN eorras
Aty

corevs,

Y4445

Coosms

e,

'/IIIIAV/////J

v,

L )

TENANT INDEX

rvi

THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND
IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT
INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS,
OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL
FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES
ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122
Fax 216.755 . 1500 Phone 216 .755 . 5500

NEWNAN CROSSING

955-1063 Bullsboro Dr
NEWNAN, GA 30265

Latitude: 33.3948, Longitude: -84.7446

GNC

SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY
UNLIMITED PCS OF GEORGIA
SALON SUITES AT NEWNAN

CROSSING
CATO

THE ATHLETE'S FOOT
CHASE STAFFING
AVAILABLE

NATURAL NAILS
AMERICAN DELI

EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS
AVAILABLE

LOWE'S

HOBBY LOBBY

LA HACIENDA MEXICAN

RESTAURANT
ARBY'S

APPLEBEE'S
HOOTERS
PANDA EXPRESS
CHASE
WALMART

1,200
1,500
1,500
1,800

5,600
3,600
1,200
2,400
1,200
1,200
1,200
3,600
130,497
66,412
9,497

2,034
4,882
3,240
2,484
3,432
204,170

2018/10/17

60535



