

TENANT INDEX		
1	GNC	1,200
2	SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY	1,500
3	UNLIMITED PCS OF GEORGIA	1,500
4	SALON SUITES AT NEWNAN	1,800
	CROSSING	
_		5,600
10		3,600
14	CHASE STAFFING	1,200
16	AVAILABLE	2,400
17	NATURAL NAILS	1,200
18	AMERICAN DELI	1,200
19	EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS	1,200
20	AVAILABLE	3,600
50	LOWE'S	130,497
51	HOBBY LOBBY	66,412
U-70	LA HACIENDA MEXICAN	9,497
	RESTAURANT	
U-71	ARBY'S	2,034
U-72	APPLEBEE'S	4,882
U-73	HOOTERS	3,240
U-74	PANDA EXPRESS	2,484
U-75	CHASE	3,432
U-99	WALMART	204,170
	2 3 4 6 10 14 16 17 18 19 20 50 51 U-70 U-71 U-72 U-73 U-74 U-75	1 GNC 2 SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY 3 UNLIMITED PCS OF GEORGIA 4 SALON SUITES AT NEWNAN CROSSING 6 CATO 10 THE ATHLETE'S FOOT 14 CHASE STAFFING 16 AVAILABLE 17 NATURAL NAILS 18 AMERICAN DELI 19 EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS 20 AVAILABLE 50 LOWE'S 51 HOBBY LOBBY U-70 LA HACIENDA MEXICAN RESTAURANT U-71 ARBY'S U-72 APPLEBEE'S U-73 HOOTERS U-74 PANDA EXPRESS U-75 CHASE



THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS, OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

> 3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122 Fax 216.755.1500 Phone 216.755.5500



## NEWNAN CROSSING

955-1063 Bullsboro Dr NEWNAN, GA 30265

Latitude: 33.3948, Longitude: -84.7446

60535 2018/10/17